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HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND
PRICE LIST 
Effective 1 July 2025

GST Exclusive.

Hardstand Storage Rate - Marina Berth Rate.

(If vessel is being worked on daily rate applies).

Daily Hardstand Charges Include Access Ladders, Water & Power.

Haul Out Capacity: Beam 11.5 metres, Weight 80 tonnes, Length 35 metres (vessel Length is defined as total length overall). 

Wash is waterblast only (i.e. hulls that require scraping will incur addi�onal cost).

Li� and hold for survey or service, charged at li� and hold rate - wash is extra.

Storage charge while occupying service provider’s shelters - 50% of Hardstand Daily Rate.

All contractors working on site must be a Marsden Cove Marina “Approved Contractor”.

Vessels are li�ed and stored at Owner’s risk and otherwise on the terms and condi�ons of the Haul-Out and Hardstand

contract. 



HAUL OUT & HARDSTAND 
OTHER SERVICES/CHARGES 

Key Fob for Boatyard Facility (Refundable Deposit) $100.00  

After Hours Fee – Vessel in/Out  $700.00 plus normal rate  

Boat Trailer Storage $50.00 per week 

Clean Boatyard Bond – Refundable after site inspection  $150.00 

Approved Contractors Daily Access Fee  $50.00 per day 

Emergency/Short Notice – Vessel In/Out (less than 24 hours notice)      $200.00 Plus normal rate  

Environmental Levy Charge (Charged each Haul Out)  $22.00 

Excessive Fouling  On application  

Forklift – With Operator  $80.00 per hour (min ½ hour) 

Hull Scrape – By Boatyard Sta�  $80.00 per hour (min ½ hour) 

Labour Rate  $80.00 per hour  

Mast Storage – Undressed  $25.00 per day  

Mast Storage – Dressed $35.00 per day  

Mast Storage – Over 25m On Application  

Power – Over 16AMP Connection  Meter Charge - POA 

Power Leads  $5.00 per day (24 Hours) 

Scissor Lift Hire  $70.00 per day (24 Hours) 

Telly Handler – With Operator  $100.00 per hour (min ½ hour) 

Liveaboard $5.00 per vessel, per day  

Exclusive Boat Bay – Less than 65ft $200.00 per day 

Exclusive Boat Bay – Over 64ft On Application  

Exclusive Boat Bay – Catamaran  On Application  

Service
Prices in NZ Dollars

(GST Exclusive)
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